KUBOTA CORP

KUBOTA CORP

ISIN:  JP3266400005

Overview

2024/07/29 22:26:35

Price
13.045 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.44% (-0.19)

JP3266400005
6326
Tradegate
EUR

Utilities

Stock

15,356 EUR
NIKKEI 225

12.915 EUR (260)
13.17 EUR (260)
12.97 EUR
12.97 EUR
12.965 EUR
13.235 EUR
12.96737 EUR
380

4,927.60

2

200

WKN: 6326
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29 [
2024/07/26 [
2024/07/25 b
2024/07/24 2E
2024/07/24 [

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3266400005&ID_NOTATION=190752284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3266400005&ID_NOTATION=190752284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83ffe053e42f6069598aa921ed80cbfdb1cf3ac85a86c90674b856237cb7d943&idfile=60755&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60755%2F2024-07-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c43944858f198aeac&time=1722399195&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b10e2a435f62c5e24d044db9b707aec5f139007ae655c61a2b846f9f734194e&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d03792bf33c3e8b6c&time=1722399195&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ee4a226d818b5f8835f4bfdb3427932a7ede8ff3630d6eb33b0092149d34fc6&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=628b31238db4e2544&time=1722399195&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7723febae99e1dbc672253fb894e9dd05036b9bd3f9874e3b54eec3623627875&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e75e70b049f12c9f7&time=1722399195&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6eb0302b794af7aed577a9aadb7eb0f2cfcfcc0171b4b998eaf64a37f6ca29f&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1e690af5bab8ee0b7&time=1722399195&tool=RSC

KUBOTA CORP

Details

2024/07/29 22:26:35

Price
13.045 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.44% (-0.19)

ISIN JP3266400005
Symbol 6326
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,356 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.915 EUR (260)
Ask (Ask size) 13.17 EUR (260)
Open 12.97 EUR
High 12.97 EUR
Low 12.965 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.235 EUR
VWAP 12.96737 EUR
Volume (pcs) 380
Trading volume 4,927.60
Number of trades 2
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -7.09% -6.29% -26.44%
Perf (abs.) -1.00 -0.88 -4.69
Beta 0.76 0.81 1.00
Volatility 25.75 23.73 26.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KUBOTA CORP

13.051 EUR (232
13.123 EUR (329
13.855 EUR (472

15.495 EUR (2024/04/15

12.600 EUR (2024/05/29

15.495 EUR (2024/04/15
(

)
)
)
13.745 EUR (672)
)
)
)
12.460 EUR (2023/10/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 13.045 EUR
29

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 2,183.50 JPY

Exchange 29

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 12.97 EUR
29

Munich 2024/07/ 08:11 13.17 EUR
29

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:01 12.965 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2
4517 3,763
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 3
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190752284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7985490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421774

KUBOTA CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
23

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
29

08:09 12.96 EUR

16:01 14.406 USD

19:31 12.915 EUR

08:11 12.955 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20019356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20019356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19138

KUBOTA CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
IKyholn

Contact Details
KUBOTA CORP.

1-2-47, Shikitsu-Higashi, Naniwa-ku -
556-8601 Osaka

Telefon: 06-6648-2111
Fax: 06-6648-2398
E-mail: -
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